10/01/18
2021-2022 Third Year Block Dates
Class of 2023

MORGANTOWN & CHARLESTON CAMPUS Block Dates

Class of 2023
MANDATORY M3 BOOTCAMP ALL CAMPUSES: Monday, June 28 — Friday, July 2, 2021
Block 1 Monday, July 5 — August 29, 2021 Midblock & Clinical Skills Workshop (CSW) = Aug 2
Block 2 Monday, August 30— October 24, 2021 Midblock & CSW = Sept 27
Block 3 Monday, October 25 - December 19, 2021 Midblock & CSW = Nov 22
Block 4 Monday, January 3 — February 27, 2022 Midblock & CSW = Jan 31

Midblock = March 28" (pm) & 29" (all day), 2022
Block 5 Monday, February 28 - April 24, 2022 (M) Clinical Skills Workshop, ACLS, TBA
(C) Clinical Skills Workshop, ACLS TBA

Block 6 April 25 - June 19, 2022 Midblock =Monday, May 23" (pm), & 24 (all day), 2022

EASTERN CAMPUS Semester Dates

Class of 2023
SUMMER Monday, July 5 — August 29, 2021
FALL Monday, August 30 — December 19, 2021
SPRING Monday, January 3 — April 24, 2022
SUMMER April 25 - June 19, 2022

**Calendar Holiday Thanksgiving Holiday date = Thursday, November 25, 2021
***Calendar Holiday Memorial Day = Monday, May 30, 2022

Date of Graduation Wknd = May 13-15, 2022
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